WBT SRL
Via XXV Aprile, 2 – 23804 Monte Marenzo (LC)
P.IVA/C.F. 03373740137
Tel 0341-632080
Email: info@wbtsrl.com
Monte Marenzo, 19/01/18
Ruote dentate a stock / Sprockets at stock
Passo
Pitch
Z Mat.
Ø p.
(mm)
Foro
Bore
Sp. - L.d. (mm)
Th. – T.w. (mm)
Per nastro
For belt
Codice WBT
WBT code
13,7 16 C45 70,22 Ø25G7 35 – L.d. 10/5 GP 13,7-14,7-9,5x1,2-3 RD040137001637ST0001
13,7 23 C45 100,61 Ø25G9 35 – L.d. 10/5 GP 13,7-14,7-9,5x1,2-3 RD040137002337ST0001
13,7 30 C45 131,06 Ø25G7 35 – L.d. 10/5 GP 13,7-14,7-9,5x1,2-3 RD040137003037ST0001
13,7 44 C45 192,04 Ø30G7 40 – L.d. 10/5 GP 13,7-14,7-9,5x1,2-3 RD040137004437ST0001
14 29 C45 129,49 Ø25G9 35 – L.d. 10/5 GP 14-14,7-9,5x1,2-2,7 RD040140002936ST0001
30,6 10 C45 99,02 Ø25G9 35 – L.d. 15/10 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306001037ST0072
30,6 13 C45 127,86 Ø25G9 35 – L.d. 15/10 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306001337ST0032
30,6 13 Ghisa 127,86 Ø25G9 35 – L.d. 15/10 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306001354ST0004
30,6 13 Ghisa 127,86
Ø40H8 + CH12
+ gr. M8
35 – L.d. 15/10 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306001354ST0152
30,6 20 C45 195,61 Ø 30G7 40 – L.d. 12/8 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306002037ST0120
30,6 22 C45 215,02 Ø30G9 40 – L.d. 15/10 GP 30,6-22-12,5x1,5-4 RD040306002237ST0062